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Poisid
2003-2004
Erko Puskar
Markkus Kore
Sten Veski
Robin Sarg
Renee Jurjan
Kaspar Kirsipuu
Kert Kallas
Jaagup Kask
Karl Kiibarsepp

Tiidrukud
2003-2004

Maili Marss
Reli Kaljuvere
Annabel Moor
Eva-Lotta Saar

Moona Maria Ernets

Nora Urbas
Kart Hansman

Anna-Kristina Kokvel

Poisid
2005-2006

Tanel Toomemae
raul Reesaar
Robin Reesaar
Matis Russi
Steven Saarna
Romello Lasn
Marcus Lilles
Arti Viispert
Hugo Muru
Germo Vendra
Marcus Melsas
Magnus Stok

Tiidrukud
2005-2006

Greta-Mari Lasn
Kleer Jaani
Anett Saarjoe
Keldi Mottus
Eilika Kaukes

Mette Mirja Moumets

Karen Loorens
Getter Peberg
Emily-Saskia Pets
Margetta Pajuste
Lisann Sirel
Carmen Gekk
Mariin Sinimeri

LAANEMAA JARELKASVUVOISTLUSED

slind.

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

slind.

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003

siind.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

siind.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

kool
HPK
HLA
HPK
HPK
HPK
Kullamaa
HPK
Kullamaa
Uemodisa

kool

Ridala
Ridala
HPK
HLA
HPK
HPK
Ridala
Ridala

kool

Ridala
Kullamaa
Kullamaa

HLA
HPK
HPK
Uuemoisa
HLA
Oru
HPK
HPK
HPK

kool

HPK
Ridala
HPK
HPK
HPK
HLA
Oru
HPK
Uuemoisa
HPK
HPK
HPK
HPK

25m
4,3
4.1
4.4
4.4
4,9
49
49
5,1
5,1

25m

4,4
4,6
4,6
4,2
4,4
4,8
5,1
5,1

25m

4,6
5,2
5,1
4,8
4,7
5,1
5,0
53
5,2
53
54
53

25m

4,8
4,7
5,0
4,8
4,8
5,2
5,1
5,2
4,9
5,2
4,9
5,2
53

korgus
1,35
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,05
1,00
1,05
1,00
1,00

korgus

1,10
1,15
1,25
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,00
0,95

2kg
topispall

7,79
7,99
7,33
6,26
6,23
3,40
4,72
3,53
3,83
3,11
0
0

topispall

6,86
5,26
6,19
5,01
5,01
5,84
5,65
5,74
2,39
4,54
3,53
3,54
3,98

11.12.2013, Haapsalu

h.kolmik topispall

5,37
5,31
5,06
5,17
5,08
5,00
4,71
4,78
4,56

h.kolmik topispall

5,68
5,36
5,39
5,10
5,00
4,82
5,00
4,57

h.kolmik

4,59
4,30
4,33
4,27
3,94
3,94
4,29
4,20
3,79
3,11
3,92
4,20

h.kolmik

4,96
4,78
4,67
4,20
4,20
4,37
4,30
4,03
4,11
4,02
3,55
4,00
4,00

8,90
8,58
7,10
6,77
8,02
6,45
6,24
4,91
6,31

2kg

8,69
8,82
8,60
7,28
6,09
6,76
5,68
6,98

kokku

43p
35p
34p
32p
30,5p
27,5p
23p
19,5p
18p
14p

kokku

39p
34p
31p
30p
26p
24p
24p
18p
15p
15p
11p
10,5p
7,5p

kokku
56p
55p
45p
45p
42p
35p
32p
28p
26p

kokku

53p
51p
50p
47p
42,5p
36p
32,5p
29p



14 Brianna Lepplaid 2005 HLA 5,2 3,81 3,83 5p

15 Elis Laurits 2006 HPK 5,8 3,34 3,96 1p
16 Hanna Sepsivart 2006 HPK 6,4 3,09 3,54 Op
Poisid 4kg
1999-2000 siind. kool 25m korgus h.kolmik topispall kokku
1 Erki Mitman 1999 Noarootsi 3,7 1,70 8,00 15,63 60p
2 Kevin Sakson 2000 HPK 3,9 1,55 6,40 12,18 50p
3 Tambet Kuimet 1999 Oru 41 1,50 6,80 11,41 47p
4 Oliver-Erik Suik 1999 HPK 4,1 1,45 7,04 8,65 46p
5 Rauno Tapner 2000 HPK 4,2 1,35 6,40 9,00 39
6 Kaur Muuli 1999 HPK 4,2 1,45 6,02 7,82 37p
7 Hain Hansman 2000 Ridala 4.1 1,15 5,58 8,6 35p
8 Tarmo Kokvel 1999 Ridala 4.8 1,25 5,43 5,87 28p
9 Tauri Kokvel 2000 Ridala 4.8 0 5,56 8,46 22p
Tudrukud 3kg
1999-2000 siind. kool 25m korgus h.kolmik topispall kokku
1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 2000 HPK 3,9 1,55 6,61 9,90 58p
2  Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 HPK 4,0 1,40 6,48 10,50 52p
3 Reneli Saumets 2000 HPK 4,1 1,40 6,30 8,81 45p
4  Johanna Maria Koplik 1999 HPK 4,5 1,40 5,89 9,33 41p
5 Liisa Sadam 2000 HPK 4.4 1,30 5,69 9,80 37p
6 Elis Tahhe 2000 HPK 4.4 1,35 577 7,80 35p
6 Riin Rosenberg 2000 Ridala 4.4 1,20 5,42 9,15 35p
8 Kristina Salova 2000 Ridala 4,4 1,15 5,39 8,55 29p
9 Laura Jostmann 2000 HPK 4.4 1,15 5,76 8,22 28p
10 Carolina Kuris 1999 Ridala 4,5 1,20 5,51 7,09 23p
11 Kelly Sinkevicius 2000 HPK 49 0,00 4,62 7,79 13p
Poisid 3kg
2001-2002 siind. kool 25m korgus h.kolmik topispall kokku
1 Marko Kiitt 2001 HPK 4,2 1,35 6,17 9,43 58p
2 Kristofer Kikut 2001 HPK 4,1 1,30 5,93 9,22 50p
3 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 4,3 1,30 5,78 7,55 50p
4 Kaarel Metsalu 2002 HLA 4,6 1,15 5,39 6,23 44p
Tiidrukud 2kg kokku
2001-2002 siind. kool 25m korgus h.kolmik topispall
1. Andra Paeste 2001 HPK 4.1 1,40 5,94 10,70 58p
1 Marie Pélluaed 2001 HLA 4,2 1,30 6,11 10,09 50p
3 Kati Olesk 2001 HPK 4,2 1,40 5,79 9,90 48p
4 Kristina Saumets 2002 HPK 4,3 1,30 5,74 9,86 43p
5 Andrea Garlet Ojamu 2001 HPK 4,3 1,35 5,33 9,73 40p
6 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 HPK 4,2 1,25 54 9,11 38p
7 Ketrin Puskar 2001 HPK 4,5 1,20 5,42 9,17 34p
8 Triin Raid 2001 HPK 4.4 0 5,05 8,45 22p
Peakohtunik Kaja Ladva

Sekretar Silvia Ladva



